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Sigma  Theta  Tau  International  
Xi  Chi  Chapter    

Board  of  Directors,  Committee  Chairs,  and  
Members  
2018-2019  

Board  Of  Directors  
President
Andrea  King  
tanner_andrea@hotmail.com  

President-­Elect   Vice-­President  

Barbara  Zimmerman  
Barara.zimmerman@millersville.edu  

Secretary  

Sara  Tucker  
sctucker@hacc.edu  

Treasurer  

Jill  Buchle  
jbuchle@comcast.net  

Counselor  

Kelly  Kuhns  
kelly.kuhns@millersville.edu  

Counselor  
Jenny Monn  
jenny.monn@millersville.edu  

Awards  Committee   Finance  Committee  

OPEN  chair-­  
Barbara  Buchko  
bbuchko@wellspan.org  

Susan  Graybill  
REGraybill@aol.com  

Barbara  Zimmerman  
Barbara.zimmerman@millersville.edu  

Counselor:  Jenny Monn  
jenny.monn@millersville.edu 

Open  for  chair  

Jill  Buchle  
Jill.Buchle@millersville.edu  

Counselor:  Kelly  Kuhns  
kelly.kuhns@millersville.edu  
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Governance  Committee   Leadership  Succession  
Committee  

Barbara  Buchko, Chair  
bbuchko@wellspan.org  

Cindy  Stermer  
cstermer@wellspan.org    
Teresa  Caruthers  
tcaru001@gmail.com    
Linda  Kaufman  
lindakauffman@hotmail.com      

  Counselor: Jenny Monn  

Teresa  Hartmann,  PhD,  RN,  Chair  
Teresa.Hartman@millersville.edu  

Ken  Bowman  
Krbowman@lghealth.org  

Betsy  Musser  
Blmusser@HACC.edu  

Jenny  Monn  
Jenny.Monn@millersville.edu  

Counselor:Jenny Monn  
Membership  Involvement  

Committee  
Program  Committee  

Lisa  Hostetter,  Chair  
lahostet@millersville.edu  

Laurie  Miller,  BSN,  RN,  CWOCN  
lamiller44@comcast.net    
Cayleigh  Minter  
Middy404@aol.com  

  Counselor:  Kelly Kuhns

Barb  Zimmerman, Chair

Rebecca  Modene  
Rebecca.Modene@millersville.edu  
Jennifer  Knepper,  RN,  MSN,  CCRN  
Cjnepper3@verizon.net  

OPEN  FOR  ONE MORE  MEMEBER  

Counselor: OPEN  

Social Media  Committee   Key  Award  

OPEN  FOR  (1)  MORE  MEMEBER  

Inactive-­currently  
Susan  Graybill,  MSN,  MSEd,  RN,  CNOR(e)  
REGraybill@aol.com  

Heritage  Committee  
OPEN  for  Membership  

Caitlin Stephey,  Chair 
frecklez88@aol.com 

Kelly  Kuhns  
kelly.kuhns@millersville.edu  OPEN FOR ONE MORE MEMBER

Patsy Fasnacht 
patsy_h@verizon.net 




